
Huntington UFSD Fall Coaches Directory 2022 
 
FOOTBALL:  
Varsity   Steve Muller  htondevils@gmail.com    
Assistant  Kevin Graham  grambo0626@gmail.com 
Assistant  Daniel Basil  dbasil4@gmail.com  
Assistant  Antoine Swain            abswain24@gmail.com    
JV – Head  James C. Byrnes  knuckleball22@optonline.net     
JV - Assistant  Kevin Thorbourne longislandkev@optonline.net   
Finley - Head  Jordan Ioviero  jioviero@hufsd.edu     
Finley - Assistant Jonathan Garland jgarland@hufsd.edu      
Finley - Assistant Greg Dieterich  gdieterich@hufsd.edu    
 
FIELD HOCKEY:   
Varsity   Kathleen Wright coachwright4@gmail.com    
Assistant  Allison Conlon aconlon@hufsd.edu    
JV   Hildi Stanford  hstanford@hufsd.edu     
Finley   Marissa Bergmann mbergmann@hufsd.edu   
 
GOLF:    
Varsity   Michael Marinello mmarinello@hufsd.edu   
 
SOCCER-BOYS:   
Varsity   John Pagano  jpagano@hufsd.edu    
Assistant  Jason Suarez  jsuarez@hufsd.edu     
JV   Jose Alfaro  francis6alfaro@gmail.com    
Finley    Travis Smith  tsmith@hufsd.edu     
Finley   Alex Nelson  anelson@hufsd.edu    
 
SOCCER-GIRLS:  
Varsity   John Walsh  jwalsh@hufsd.edu    
Assistant  Vincent Tannazzo vtannazzo@hufsd.edu     
JV   Maria Canino  mcanino@hufsd.edu     
Finley    Shea Scully  sscully@hufsd.edu 
Finley    Alicia Furman  afurman@hufsd.edu 
   
SWIMMING-GIRLS:  
Varsity   Chris Helmke  chelmke@hufsd.edu    
Assistant  Margaret McConnell megmcconnell@me.com   
 
TENNIS-GIRLS:  
Varsity   Jamie Fishlow  triforall1@yahoo.com    
JV   Eric Mininni  emininni@hufsd.edu     
Finley   Eric Triolo  etriolo@husfd.edu    
 
VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS:  
Varsity   Todd Donaghy tdonaghy03@aol.com    
JV   Lauren Blackburn lblackburn@hufsd.edu    
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CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS:  
Varsity   John Romano  jromano@hufsd.edu    
 
CROSS COUNTRY-GIRLS:  
Varsity   Mark Jackson  mark.jason.jackson@gmail.com   
 
CROSS COUNTRY CO-ED:  
Finley   Jarrad Richter  jrichter@hufsd.edu    
 
GYMNASTICS-GIRLS:     
Varsity   Jacqueline Lazzarini jlazzarini@hufsd.edu 
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